SPARTAN
®
36 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
SSP Series
Square Steel Poles
Shaft
Fabricated from high grade structural steel tube, the shaft
conforms to ASTM specifications. It meets or exceeds

Hole
Ø0.375
Ø0.750
Ø0.375
2"
Mounting Hole
Detail
Above information is only a guide.
Check manufacturer's specifications for correct data.
Steel Poles 4" Square – 11 Gauge
Catalog Number Pole EPA Ratings
Base Wind Velocity (MPH)
Pole With 1.3 Wind Gust Factor
Height 80 90 100 Max. Fix. Wt.(lbs) Shipping
@ 80 MPH Wt. (lbs)
10' SSP-400Q100-(a)(b) 30.6 23.8 18.9 765 75
12' SSP-400Q120-(a)(b) 24.4 18.8 14.8 610 90
14' SSP-400Q140-(a)(b) 19.9 15.1 11.7 498 100
16' SSP-400Q160-(a)(b) 15.9 11.8 8.9 398 115
18' SSP-400Q180-(a)(b) 12.6 9.2 6.7 315 125
20' SSP-400Q200-(a)(b) 9.6 6.7 4.5 240 140
25' SSP-400Q250-(a)(b) 4.8 2.6 1 150 170
Steel Poles 4" Square – 7 Gauge
25' SSP-400W250-(a)(b) 10.8 7.7 5.4 270 245
Steel Poles 5" Square – 11 Gauge
20' SSP-500Q200-(a)(b) 17.7 12.7 9.4 443 185
25' SSP-500Q250-(a)(b) 9.8 6.3 3.7 245 225
30' SSP-500Q300-(a)(b) 4.7 2 150 265
Steel Poles 5" Square – 7 Gauge
20' SSP-500W200-(a)(b) 28.1 21.4 16.2 703 265
25' SSP-500W250-(a)(b) 18.5 13.3 9.5 463 360
30' SSP-500W300-(a)(b) 10.7 6.7 3.9 267 380
35' SSP-500W350-(a)(b) 5.9 2.5 150 740
Steel Poles 6" Square – 7 Gauge
30' SSP-600W300-(a)(b) 19 13.2 9 475 520
35' SSP-600W350-(a)(b) 12.4 7.6 4.2 310 540
40' SSP-600W400-(a)(b) 7.2 3 180 605
Other sizes available upon request.
(a)Pole Finish: Indicate finish in space (a)
Description
Prime Bronze Black Galvanized